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Londer Col) Cours

2016 Tournament Schedule

Friday, May 6™
Saturday, May 21st
Saturday, June 4"
June 8", 9" & 10"
Saturday, June 11"
Saturday, June 18"
June 25" & 26
Saturday, July 2"
Saturday, July 9"
Saturday, July 16™
Sunday, July 24
Monday, July 25"

Saturday, July 30™

Fri. & Sat. August 5" & 6™

August 13" & 14"
August 19" & 20

August 27" & 28

LVHS Invitational

Lander Icebreaker

Golf for Garrett

Jr. Golf Camp

Brew Fest 9 Hole Scramble
Lone Star Scramble

Elk’s Tournament

Red, White & Blue Tournament
Punt, Pass & Kick

Help 4 Health Par-Tee Scramble
Elk Foundation Scramble

Wind River Casino Picnic

Joe McGowan Memorial
Lander Open

Open

Open

Open



